
   15th Annual                                                            * The Rebel Ramble Through The Rocks  ! * 

   Rebel Ramble                                    The Trip of a Lifetime !!  Fly Across Canada ! 

  Fly & Camp Trip                                                                     July 3 to 20th, 2007   
 

                                                Tentative R.O.N.'s  *    (Remain Over Night)
                                               -------------------------       
July 2 (Mon.) - Brampton Airport, ON -  Ramble Kick-off party/ RAA BBQ - camping
July 3 (Tue.) -  Gore Bay Airport, ON -  Manitoulin Island – After lunch at Wiarton or Killarney – camping/B & B

           First 2 RONs optional – rest of Ramblers meet up here at Gore Bay on Wednesday morning
July 4 (Wed.) -  Manistique, MI - Schoolcraft Co. Airport - Holiday Motel, & Fireside Restaurant or Casino
July 5 (Thur.)  -  Ashland, WI - J.F. Kennedy Memorial Airport - camp  (or motel) - pizza party
July 6 (Fri.) -  Thief River Falls, MN -  motel -  Super 8 or  Best Western  - OR on to Lyncrest, MB
July 7 (Sat.) - Winnipeg, MB - Lyncrest Airport, BIG Ramble party with RAA, COPA, and Springfield Flying 

Club, BBQ & hangar party, and Sun. morning  send-off breakfast !!    - camping and/or Super 8 motel
July 8 (Sun.) -  Carlyle, SK - Motel & restaurant next to airport  (or camp)

          OR  Swift Current, SK - Swift Current Flying Service -  motel  (or camp)
July 9 (Mon.) -  Medicine Hat, AB - M.H. RAA - Callaghan Hotel or Best Western
                                  OR  Okotoks, AB - Okotoks Flight Center - camp  (or motel in Calgary)
July 10 (Tue.) -  High River, AB  - motel or camp
July 11 (Wed.) - Vernon,BC - Vernon Flying Club - camp  (or motel) - beach, bbq 
July 12 (Thur.) - Chilliwack, BC - Murphy Aircraft Mfg. Ltd. - possible plant tour (& party !) - motel  (camp)
July 13 - 14 (Fri.,Sat.) -  Arlington, WA - Western EAA Fly In   - camp 
July 15 (Sun.) - Ellensburg, WA - to "Cicely, Alaska" (aka Roslyn, Washington)  - motel (camp) - or on to:
July 16 (Mon.) - Sandpoint, ID -  motel  -  party, beach
July 17 (Tue.) -  visit Libby, MT - Montana Float Company - and on to:
                            Shelby, MT  OR Havre, MT  OR Glasgow, MT  - motel (or camp)  
July 18 (Wed.) - Minot, ND OR Grand Forks, ND OR Devil's Lake, ND, OR TVF, MN  - motel  (or camp)   
July 19 (Thur.) -  Ashland, WI - JFK Airport - camp  (or motel)  - pizza party
July 20 (Fri.) -  Manistique, MI - Schoolcraft Co. Airport - Holiday Motel, & Fireside Restaurant or Casino
                                              (  Alternative route  - (Sat.) Clintonville, WI, and into Oshkosh !  )

OR - Gore Bay, Manitoulin Island - customs,  B & B (or camp)   OR on to:
                          - Brampton Airport, ON - home !!    Another successful Ramble ! 
   
 * Of course, ALL of these are subject to change, depending on weather, and the inclinations of the group

          - this is navigation by consensus !!   (We could stop somewhere completely different !)

Contact:  Bob & Anna Patterson,  22 Baronwood Court, Brampton, ON  L6V 3H6   (905) 457-5238 - send $5 cash to register NOW.  


